Ashland Beautification. Council

2023

Monday, March 6 6 pm | BC Meeting @ Vaughn Library 2™ Floor
Monday, April 3™ 6 pm | BC Meeting @ Vaughn Library 2™ Floor
SaturdayApri22% Sam |SprirgCleanUp:Crest Gardens

Friday, April 28" 9am | Spring Clean-Up: Bayview Park

Saturday, May 6™ 9 am | Spring Clean-Up: City Hall/Jane Smith Gardens
Monday, May 8t 6 pm | BC Meeting @ Vaughn Library 2™ Floor
Friday, May 12t 9 am | Spring Clean-Up: Crest Garden

Saturday, May 20" 9am | Spring Clean-Up: 3™ Street Parking Lot Garden
Wednesday, May 24t" 10 am | Ashland Monday Club Plant Sale, Menard Park
Friday, June 2™ 10 am | Visit Bayfield in Bloom — WPR’s Garden Talk
Saturday, June 3™ 9 am Pearson Plaza/Otis Park

Monday, June 5% 6 pm | BC Meeting @ Prentice Park Pavilion
Saturday, June 17t 9 am | Pearson Plaza/Otis Park

Friday, July 7t" 9 am | Crest Gardens

Monday, July 10t 6 pm | BC Meeting @ Prentice Park Pavilion
Saturday, July 15 TBD Garden Tour

Saturday, July 22" 9 am | Pearson Plaza/Otis Park

Friday, August 4" 9 am | City Hall/Jane Smith Gardens

Monday, August 7™ 6 pm | BC Meeting @ Prentice Park Pavilion
Saturday, August 19" 9 am Pearson Plaza/Otis Park

Friday, September 8" 9am | 3" Street Parking Lot Garden

Monday, September 11" |6 pm | BC Meeting @ Prentice Park Pavilion
Saturday, September 23 [ 9 am Pearson Plaza/Otis Park

Monday, October 2" 6 pm | BC Meeting @ Vaughn Library 2™ Floor
Monday, November 6" 6 pm | BC Meeting @ Vaughn Library 2" Floor

TBD, December

BC Potluck and Holiday Gathering

Updated April 19th, 2023
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